COPPER SYSTEMS
Patch Cords
CAT6 U/UTP PATCH CORD -
 Supports bandwidth of up to 250 MHz-
 Gold plated contact pins
 24AWG premium grade CCA conductor
 Snag-less boots
 Supports category 6 (Class E) networks running up to 250MHz

Patch Cords
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Product Descrip�on
DC6UTP-05 Cat6 UTP 7*0.18mm CCA PVC patch cord,0.5m
DC6UTP-1 Cat6 UTP 7*0.18mm CCA PVC patch cord,1.0m
DC6UTP-2 Cat6 UTP 7*0.18mm CCA PVC patch cord,2.0m
DC6UTP-3 Cat6 UTP 7*0.18mm CCA PVC patch cord,3.0m
DC6UTP-5 Cat6 UTP 7*0.18mm CCA PVC patch cord,5.0m
Parameters Units Value
Cable OD mm 5.8 ±0.2mm
Insulators Diameter mm 0.95 ±0.1mm
Termina�on Wiring TIA-568B